
Gesamtwertung  "Cup Weisses Rössl" 2011

14 30 0

Sekunden

1 AUT 815 Longtze Nusskern Hermann, Klaus, Ötzi YCZ 87 16 18 25 6505 7477

2 AUT 104 UFO 22 Leeb Breitenstein, Koncar YCZ 94 16 46 58 8218 8743

3 Merlin Helium Schober Gerd Müller KSVL 96 16 52 38 8558 8915

4 Twin Surprise Kunz Kunz, Sternath YCSWS 98 16 59 8 8948 9131

5 AUT 7648 Star Kerschbaumer Kerschbaumer CFT 94 16 53 11 8591 9139

6 Mese Elliott 770 Dittrich Dittrich, Kobale YCV 90 16 48 18 8298 9220

7 Fifty Fifty JJ 30 Seger Hrastnik, Hrastnik, Hrastnik, Grilz, Michael, Stornig YCSWS 86 16 43 0 7980 9279

8 AUT 7742Larissa Star Maier Maier-Lehmann CFT 94 16 56 15 8775 9335

9 Biene Elliott 770 Krasnik Krasnik, Karner YCSWS 90 16 51 25 8485 9428

10 Stella Melges 24 Sintschnig Sintschnig KYCK 87 16 46 48 8208 9434

11 Blue Pearl - Pajnik Micro Cruiser Maggauer KSVL 118 17 38 0 11280 9559

12 AUT 8351 Star Aschgan Aschgan CFT 94 17 0 47 9047 9624

13 Cimera Longtze Aichinger Rapatz, Aichnger KYCK 87 16 49 35 8375 9626

14 AUT 7250 Star Kellermann Nessmann CFT 94 17 1 33 9093 9673

15 Cyrano Elliott 770 Joppke Hofmann, Joppke YCSWS 90 16 57 20 8840 9822

16 Pernotti Surprise Otti Kosicak, Kahr YCSWS 98 17 13 53 9833 10034

17 Kamille Surprise Salloker Perchinig, Perchinig, Klinzer YCV 98 17 14 1 9841 10042

18 FABIENNE 20erJollenkreuzer Cerpes Schönauer, Schönauer YCSWS 105 17 28 46 10726 10215

19 13 Wochen Surprise Juvan Fojan, Gamberger, Gratzl  - 98 17 17 16 10036 10241

20 Putiferio Putferio Rauchenwald Rauchenwad, Koller, Wieer YCSWS 95 17 12 13 9733 10245

21 AUT 7606 Star Stibola Begusch CFT 94 17 11 6 9666 10283

22 Vingilot Chess Schober Jörg Münch KSVL 106 17 32 13 10933 10314

23 Boomerang M1 Graber Graber  - 102 17 29 56 10796 10584

24 SLO 2100 Elan 210 Harrich Harrich  - 102 17 30 5 10805 10593

25 Flunder SunWay 21 Stingl Stingl MCK 117 17 58 9 12489 10674

26 LUNA ROSSA Surprise Tauchhammer Tauchhamer, Postl UYCWÖ 100 17 29 6 10746 10746
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27 Blue Magic M1 Münch Münch KSVL 102 17 34 22 11062 10845

28 AUT 21 Surprise Leitner Leitner, Ghidini UYCWÖ 98 17 27 10 10630 10847

29 Goofy Pirat Weiss Weiss, Weiss KYCPÖ 114 17 59 45 12585 11039

30 Cascada II HallbergRassi Grafinger Kolonia, Patrizia  - 117 18 7 11 13031 11138

31 Garacho II BlueSail Sepin Sepin, Sepin KSVL 94 17 28 10 10690 11372

32 Seymour Surprise Wiegele Wiegele, Wiegele, Wiegele YCSWS 98 17 47 35 11855 12097

33 Nike 806 international Wernig Valzachi, Schausberger, Wernig, Wernig KSVL 100 17 59 26 12566 12566

34 Zerozerosette T680 Club Grasser Scherf, Gsraimer KSVL 90 17 39 2 11342 12602

35 JohannaValentina GibSea 242 Santner Fischer,  Kopeinig, Sibitz YCSWS 118 D N F

36 Lazy Stroller Sunbeam 22 KS Schönrberg Blasisker YCSWS 117 D N F

37 Smiley Sunbeam 22 Blatnig Knafl, Knafl  - 116 D N F

38 Dehler Dehler Sprinta 70 Mörtlitz Mörtlitz,  Ambruster YCSWS 114 D N F

39 Kismet 806 international Holzer Fritz  - 98 D N F

1 AUT 815 Longtze Nusskern Hermann, Klaus, Ötzi YCZ 87 16 18 25 6505 7477

2 AUT 104 UFO 22 Leeb Breitenstein, Koncar YCZ 94 16 46 58 8218 8743

3 Merlin Helium Schober Gerd Müller KSVL 96 16 52 38 8558 8915

4 AUT 7648 Star Kerschbaumer Kerschbaumer CFT 94 16 53 11 8591 9139

5 Mese Elliott 770 Dittrich Dittrich, Kobale YCV 90 16 48 18 8298 9220

6 Fifty Fifty JJ 30 Seger Hrastnik, Hrastnik, Hrastnik, Grilz, Michael, Stornig YCSWS 86 16 43 0 7980 9279

7 AUT 7742Larissa Star Maier Maier-Lehmann CFT 94 16 56 15 8775 9335

8 Biene Elliott 770 Krasnik Krasnik, Karner YCSWS 90 16 51 25 8485 9428

9 Stella Melges 24 Sintschnig Sintschnig KYCK 87 16 46 48 8208 9434

10 AUT 8351 Star Aschgan Aschgan CFT 94 17 0 47 9047 9624

11 Cimera Longtze Aichinger Rapatz, Aichnger KYCK 87 16 49 35 8375 9626

12 AUT 7250 Star Kellermann Nessmann CFT 94 17 1 33 9093 9673

13 Cyrano Elliott 770 Joppke Hofmann, Joppke YCSWS 90 16 57 20 8840 9822

14 Putiferio Putferio Rauchenwald Rauchenwad, Koller, Wieer YCSWS 95 17 12 13 9733 10245
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15 AUT 7606 Star Stibola Begusch CFT 94 17 11 6 9666 10283

16 Garacho II BlueSail Sepin Sepin, Sepin KSVL 94 17 28 10 10690 11372

17 Zerozerosette T680 Club Grasser Scherf, Gsraimer KSVL 90 17 39 2 11342 12602

1 Twin Surprise Kunz Kunz, Sternath YCSWS 98 16 59 8 8948 9131

2 Pernotti Surprise Otti Kosicak, Kahr YCSWS 98 17 13 53 9833 10034

3 Kamille Surprise Salloker Perchinig, Perchinig, Klinzer YCV 98 17 14 1 9841 10042

4 FABIENNE 20erJollenkreuzer Cerpes Schönauer, Schönauer YCSWS 105 17 28 46 10726 10215

5 13 Wochen Surprise Juvan Fojan, Gamberger, Gratzl  - 98 17 17 16 10036 10241

6 Vingilot Chess Schober Jörg Münch KSVL 106 17 32 13 10933 10314

7 Boomerang M1 Graber Graber  - 102 17 29 56 10796 10584

8 SLO 2100 Elan 210 Harrich Harrich  - 102 17 30 5 10805 10593

9 LUNA ROSSA Surprise Tauchhammer Tauchhamer, Postl UYCWÖ 100 17 29 6 10746 10746

10 Blue Magic M1 Münch Münch KSVL 102 17 34 22 11062 10845

11 AUT 21 Surprise Leitner Leitner, Ghidini UYCWÖ 98 17 27 10 10630 10847

12 Seymour Surprise Wiegele Wiegele, Wiegele, Wiegele YCSWS 98 17 47 35 11855 12097

13 Nike 806 international Wernig Valzachi, Schausberger, Wernig, Wernig KSVL 100 17 59 26 12566 12566

14 Kismet 806 international Holzer Fritz  - 98 D N F

1 Blue Pearl - Pajnik Micro Cruiser Maggauer KSVL 118 17 38 0 11280 9559

2 Flunder SunWay 21 Stingl Stingl MCK 117 17 58 9 12489 10674

3 Goofy Pirat Weiss Weiss, Weiss KYCPÖ 114 17 59 45 12585 11039

4 Cascada II HallbergRassi Grafinger Kolonia, Patrizia  - 117 18 7 11 13031 11138

5 Dehler Dehler Sprinta 70 Mörtlitz Mörtlitz,  Ambruster YCSWS 114 D N F

6 Smiley Sunbeam 22 Blatnig Knafl, Knafl  - 116 D N F

7 Lazy Stroller Sunbeam 22 KS Schönrberg Blasisker YCSWS 117 D N F

8 JohannaValentina GibSea 242 Santner Fischer,  Kopeinig, Sibitz YCSWS 118 D N F
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